ROADLED MIDI
CATEGORY V LED LUMINAIRE
The RoadLED Midi is a state-of-the art road lighting luminaire that has been
specifically designed in Australia for Australian/New Zealand major road
lighting applications.
The luminaire has been specifically engineered to comply with Australian
Standards (Category V) allowing it to replace traditional high wattage HID
luminaires that are used to illuminate major vehicular roads throughout

System Power
(W)
Colour
Temperature
Electrical
Rating
Installation
Type
Dimming
Technology
PE Cell
Base Type
PE Cell
Type (if incl.)
Standard Visor
PM99Z05L60 RL MIDI 60W4K 1N1B PES7 9006 346 x 121 x 546  8.70 Type 2/3M 60 4000K Class I Side Entry 1-10Vdc NEMA 7 pin Shorting Cap*
PM99Z05L70 RL MIDI 70W4K 2N1B PES7 9006 346 x 121 x 546 8.70 Type 2/3M 70 4000K Class I Side Entry 1-10Vdc NEMA 7 pin Shorting Cap*
PM99Z05L100 RL MIDI 100W4K 2N1B PES7 9006 346 x 121 x 546 9.20 Type 2/3M 100 4000K Class I Side Entry 1-10Vdc NEMA 7 pin Shorting Cap*
PM99Z05L120 RL MIDI 120W4K 2N1B PES7 9006 346 x 121 x 546 9.20 Type 2/3M 120 4000K Class I Side Entry 1-10Vdc NEMA 7 pin Shorting Cap*
PM99Z05L150 RL MIDI 150W4K 2N1B PES7 9006 346 x 121 x 546 9.20 Type 2/3M 150 4000K Class I Side Entry 1-10Vdc NEMA 7 pin Shorting Cap*
Cut Off Visor
PM99Z15L60 RL MIDI 60W4K 1N1B PES7 CO 9006 346 x 64 x 546 8.70 Type 2/3M 60 4000K Class I Side Entry 1-10Vdc NEMA 7 pin Shorting Cap*
PM99Z15L80 RL MIDI 80W4K 2N1B PES7 CO 9006 346 x 64 x 546 8.70 Type 2/3M 80 4000K Class I Side Entry 1-10Vdc NEMA 7 pin Shorting Cap*
PM99Z15L100 RL MIDI 100W4K 2N1B PES7 CO 9006 346 x 64 x 546 9.20 Type 2/3M 100 4000K Class I Side Entry 1-10Vdc NEMA 7 pin Shorting Cap*
PM99Z15L120 RL MIDI 120W4K 2N1B PES7 CO 9006 346 x 64 x 546 9.20 Type 2/3M 120 4000K Class I Side Entry 1-10Vdc NEMA 7 pin Shorting Cap*
PM99Z15L150 RL MIDI 150W4K 2N1B PES7 CO 9006 346 x 64 x 546 9.20 Type 2/3M 150 4000K Class I Side Entry 1-10Vdc NEMA 7 pin Shorting Cap*
ACCESSORIES
Spigot Tilt Adjuster
08-14-007-071 5o Tilt Spigot Adjuster**
ORDER CODES
The above codes are for standard offering only. For additional options or product configurations, please consult your Roadway & Infrastructure consultant.
* Supplied as standard
** 5o Tilt Spigot Adjuster is factory fitted in most instances. Please consult your Roadway & Infrastructure consultant.
ROADLED MIDI (cont.)
PU
B
DA
TE
: D
S_
23
04
20
18
PM99Z05L80 RL MIDI 80W4K 2N1B PES7 9006 346 x 121 x 546 8.70 Type 2/3M 80 4000K Class I Side Entry 1-10Vdc NEMA 7 pin Shorting Cap*
PM99Z15L70 RL MIDI 70W4K 2N1B PES7 CO 9006 346 x 64 x 546 8.70 Type 2/3M 70 4000K Class I Side Entry 1-10Vdc NEMA 7 pin Shorting Cap*